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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Description
Wed 01/29/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Tryouts - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Thu 01/30/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Tryouts - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Tue 02/04/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Wed 02/05/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Thu 02/06/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Tue 02/11/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Wed 02/12/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams - Ozone

Field
Perimeter School

Thu 02/13/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Tue 02/18/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Thu 02/20/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Tue 02/25/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team at Whitefield Academy -

asked for confirm2-5-24
Whitefield Academy 2:00 pm

Wed 02/26/2025 5:00 pm Baseball Practice - A Team Perimeter School
Thu 02/27/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A Team Perimeter School
Thu 02/27/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs Mount Bethel - Time

TBD
Perimeter School 2:30 pm

Mon 03/03/2025 3:30 pm Baseball A Team at Fellowship - 850
Hembree Rd. Roswell

Hembree Park 2:20 pm

Tue 03/04/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A &  Team Perimeter School
Wed 03/05/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A Team Perimeter School
Thu 03/06/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs Kings Ridge Perimeter School 3:05 pm
Tue 03/11/2025 3:30 pm Baseball A Team at Mount Pisgah -

confirmed
Mount Pisgah Patriot Athletic Campus 1:50 pm

Wed 03/12/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Thu 03/13/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs Cornerstone Perimeter School 2:45 pm
Tue 03/18/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Wed 03/19/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Thu 03/20/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs The Walker School Perimeter School 3:05 pm
Fri 03/21/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs Horizon Christian

Academy
Perimeter School

Mon 03/24/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Tue 03/25/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - B Team Perimeter School
Tue 03/25/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team at St Francis -

Confirmed
Saint Francis School 2:15 pm

Thu 03/27/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team vs North Cobb Perimeter School 2:45 pm
Tue 04/01/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team at Mt Paran Christian Mount Paran Christian School 2:15 pm
Wed 04/02/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A Team Perimeter School
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Thu 04/03/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Mon 04/14/2025 3:30 pm Baseball Practice - A & B Teams Perimeter School
Tue 04/15/2025 4:00 pm Baseball A Team at Valor School - Webb

Bridge Park Field D 4
Webb Bridge Park 2:50 pm


